
Spend the day wandering around Hay, town of books! It has a
multitude of independent, quirky shops to browse.  This pretty little
town on the River Wye has medieval ruins to discover and some
stunning views across the Black Mountains.

Hay-on-Wye, English/Welsh Border

Departure Times:

 01455 552414 enquiries@swiftvalleycoaches.comReservations

Date:   SATURDAY 29th MAY 2021
Adult:  £25
Child:  N/A

Blaby
Whetstone
Narborough
Broughton Astley

Lutterworth
Rugby

Market Harborough (feeder) 

Estimated arrival time at destination: 12:30hrs                            Return from destination approx: 16:30hrs

08:00hrs
08:05hrs
08:10hrs
08:20hrs

08:40hrs
09:00hrs

08:20hrs


