



Hay-on-Wye, English/Welsh Border

Date: SATURDAY 29th MAY 2021

Adult: £25 Child: N/A

Spend the day wandering around Hay, town of books! It has a multitude of independent, quirky shops to browse. This pretty little town on the River Wye has medieval ruins to discover and some stunning views across the Black Mountains.

Estimated arrival time at destination: 12:30hrs

Return from destination approx: 16:30hrs

Departure Times:

Blaby	08:00hrs	Lutterworth	08:40hrs
Whetstone	08:05hrs	Rugby	09:00hrs
Narborough	08:10hrs		
Broughton Astley	08:20hrs	Market Harborough (feeder)	08:20hrs





